
Meet Your National Park Ranger 

Learn about the flora, fauna and tales of San Francisco through 
masterful storytelling from your local National Park Service ranger.  
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Tuesday, July 11                
Wednesday, July 12        
Thursday, July 13                    
Tuesday, July 18                                   
Wednesday, July 19                          
Thursday, July 20                               
Tuesday, July 25                                 
Wednesday, July 26                       
Thursday, July 27                               
Thursday, July 27                                 
Tuesday, Aug. 8                                   
Wednesday, Aug. 9 

Programs presented in partnership with the National Park Service.
 

2 p.m.                     
2 p.m.                   
2 p.m.                        
2 p.m.                   
2 p.m.                  
2 p.m.               
2 p.m. 
2 p.m.            
12 p.m.              
2 p.m.             
2 p.m.           
2 p.m.                  

West Portal  
Merced
Ocean View       
North Beach
Marina
Chinatown
Eureka Valley
Potrero
Presidio
Presidio
Mission Bay
Main Library

sfpl.org/summerstride


